MODEL 802 -AIR-HYDRAULIC PUMP

UPDATED 08-05

PART KIT INCLUDES
ORDER NUMBER | KIT DESCRIPTION REF. # DESCRIPTION
802K01 TREADLE 01 TREADLE
802KRK REPAIR KIT 3 PACKING
07 BEARING 5.5
08 SPRING SAFETY VALVE
09 SPRING SAFETY
1" BEARING 7.1 QTY. 2
12 O-RING
13 CHECK VALVE KIT
14 FILTER
16 SPRING
17 SPRING SAFTEY VALVE
18 BEARING 1/8
21 O-RING
22 PISTON RING
25 SPRING
26 O-RING QTY 3
27 BACK-UP RING QTY2
29 O-RING
31 CUP SEAL
32 COPPER RING
35 SPRING
39 O-RING
40 BACK-UP RING QTY2
42 STEM
43 STEM CAP SEAL
46 SEAL CAP
51 STEM QTY 2
55 GASKET
57 O-RING
58 O-RING
60 O-RING
65 O-RING
69 O-RING
70 O-RING
72 O-RING
81 FILLER PLUG
82 FILLER PLUG SEAL
83 FILLER PLUG-BREATHER
84 RELEASE SEAL
86 COPPER RING
87 GASKET
88 ACROSS GASKET
NOT AVAILABLE 02 RESERVOIR
NOT AVAILABLE 04 PUMP BASE
NOT AVAILABLE 05 SET SCREW QTY 2
NOT AVAILABLE 06 SPRING
NOT AVAILABLE 10 ADJUSTMENT BOLT 3/8
NOT AVAILABLE 15 SNAP RING "C " R22
NOT AVAILABLE 19 SLEEVE
NOT AVAILABLE 20 PIN
NOT AVAILABLE 23 RELEASE VALVE
NOT AVAILABLE 24 RELEASE

* ONLY PARTS WITH A "PART ORDER NUMBER" ARE AVAILABLE.
DO NOT COPY OR DISTRIBUTE THIS MATERIAL WITHOUT PERMISSION OF AFF, INC.




MODEL 802

UPDATED 08-05

PART KIT INCLUDES
ORDER NUMBER | KIT DESCRIPTION REF. # DESCRIPTION
NOT AVAILABLE 28 PUMP HIGH PRESSURE
NOT AVAILABLE 30 PUMP CYLINDER
NOT AVAILABLE 33 NUT
NOT AVAILABLE 36 CAP WASKER
NOT AVAILABLE 37 PLUNGER
NOT AVAILABLE 41 PISTON QTY 2
NOT AVAILABLE 44 VALVE STEM
NOT AVAILABLE 45 PISTON GLAND
NOT AVAILABLE 47 BOLT 3/16 X 13L QTY 3
NOT AVAILABLE 48 MOTOR SLEEVE
NOT AVAILABLE 49 BOLT 3/16 X 7L
NOT AVAILABLE 50 SPRING
NOT AVAILABLE 52 MOTOR BODY GLAND
NOT AVAILABLE 53 SPRING WASHER 1/4 QTY. 4
NOT AVAILABLE 54 BOLT 1/4 X 4" QTY 4
NOT AVAILABLE 56 BASE
NOT AVAILABLE 59 BOLT 3/16 X 16L QTY 6
NOT AVAILABLE 61 AIR VALVE STEM
NOT AVAILABLE 62 BOLT M4
NOT AVAILABLE 63 SPRING
NOT AVAILABLE 64 AIR VALVE BODY
NOT AVAILABLE 66 PLUG
NOT AVAILABLE 67 BOLT 3/16 X 32 QTY.2
NOT AVAILABLE 68 COUPLER
NOT AVAILABLE 71B  |RELEASE
NOT AVAILABLE 73 MUFFLER
NOT AVAILABLE 74 SNAP-RING "C"

NOT AVAILABLE 75 PUMP BASE RIGHT

NOT AVAILABLE 76 BOLT 3/16 X45 QTY 2

NOT AVAILABLE 77 REDUCER

NOT AVAILABLE 78 HOSE PLUG

NOT AVAILABLE 79 SPINDLE

NOT AVAILABLE 80 SNAP-RING "E" QTY 2

NOT AVAILABLE 85 RELEASE CLIP(OPTIONAL)

* ONLY PARTS WITH A "PART ORDER NUMBER" ARE AVAILABLE.
DO NOT COPY OR DISTRIBUTE THIS MATERIAL WITHOUT PERMISSION OF AFF, INC.




DO NOT COPY OR DISTRIBUTE THIS MATERIAL WITHOUT PERMISSION OF AFF, INC.

dANd JITNVYAAH-HIV



